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Le samedi 30 août 2008

Dos Nom Prénom Club Comité
1 TAILLEFER Florian (J2) Es Livarot NORMANDIE
2 RENAULT Maxime (J2) Vc Saint Hilaire NORMANDIE
3 GUILLEMETTE Aurélien (J2) Cs Bonneville NORMANDIE
4 HUCHE Thibault (J2) Vc Bourgtheroulde Infrevi NORMANDIE
6 TAILLEFER Kévin (J1) Es Livarot NORMANDIE
7 PEREZ Anthony (J1) As Villemur MIDI-PYRENEES
8 FRAISSE Matthias (J1) St Juery Olympique MIDI-PYRENEES

10 MOREELS Aymeric (J2) St Juery Olympique MIDI-PYRENEES
12 ROUYER Jeremy (J2) Angouleme Velo Club POITOU-CHARENTES
13 SAILLEAU Nicolas (J1) U.A.La Rochefoucauld POITOU-CHARENTES
14 DAMIENS Bastien (J2) V.Naintre POITOU-CHARENTES
15 LE BON Johan (J2) Uc Briochine BRETAGNE
16 MALLEGOL Florent (J2) Vs Scaerois BRETAGNE
17 JAFFRELOT Wilfried (J2) Cc Moncontour BRETAGNE
18 TORTELIER Etienne (J2) Super Sport 35 Acnc BRETAGNE
19 CORNIC Maxime (J2) Vs Scaerois BRETAGNE
20 CLOAREC Mathieu (J1) Uc Briochine BRETAGNE
21 ROZE David (J2) Rl Bazougeaise BRETAGNE
22 MARTIN Steven (J1) Cc Vtt Ploubalay BRETAGNE
23 MIRA Jonathan (J2) Ac Lanester 56 BRETAGNE
24 ALAMICHEL Martin (J2) Velo Sport Chartrain ORLEANAIS
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24 ALAMICHEL Martin (J2) Velo Sport Chartrain ORLEANAIS
26 PIAT Alexandre (J2) Roue D'Or St Amandoise ORLEANAIS
27 COMBAUD Romain (J1) Us Florentaise Cyclisme ORLEANAIS
29 TULIK Angelo (J2) Ec Du Chateau D'Olonne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
30 TORTAY Flavien (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
31 ELISSONDE Kenny (J1) Ec Du Chateau D'Olonne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
32 BOUTON Clement (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
33 PIQUET Alban (J2) Uc Sabolienne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
34 THIRE Jordan (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
35 GOUGEON Quentin (J2) Occ Laval PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
36 DEMARTY Alexis (J2) Uc Sabolienne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
37 LECUYER Francois (J2) Ac Brevinois PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
38 HADOUX Valentin (J1) V.C.Chaumontais CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
39 CABOT Jeremy (J1) U.V.C.A Troyes CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
40 LARCHER Baptiste (J2) V.C.Vouzinois CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
41 RAMES Teddy (J2) V.C.C. Biterrois LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
42 HERNANDEZ Clement (J2) V.C.C. Biterrois LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
43 BOYER Remi (J2) La Fleche Du Midi LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
44 VIMPERE Theo (J2) Cercle Cycl. Mainsat Expe LIMOUSIN
46 BERNIER Quentin (J2) S.C. Bourg Les Valence RHONE-ALPES
47 DOMONT Axel (J2) V.S. Romanais Peageois RHONE-ALPES
48 LESCROART Hector (J2) U.S.C. Crestoise RHONE-ALPES
49 BESCOND Jeremy (J1) Cycl Seyssinet Seyssins RHONE-ALPES
50 LEROY Aurelien (J2) E.C. St Etienne - Loire RHONE-ALPES
51 CHARLES MANGEON Romain (J2) V.C. Annemasse RHONE-ALPES
52 LE ROSCOUET Benjamin (J1) Thyez Cyclisme 74 RHONE-ALPES
53 COURNET Loïc (J2) Chambery C. Competition RHONE-ALPES
54 SOUTON Jérémie (J2) Velo Club De Saint Denis LA REUNION
55 ROMEDER Alexis (J2) Velo Club De L'Ouest LA REUNION
56 PANIANDY Jérôme (J2) Association Cycles Passio LA REUNION
57 JOURDA Anthony (J2) Velo Club De Saint Denis LA REUNION
59 MALDONADO Anthony (J1) V.C.La Pomme Marseille PROVENCE
60 REGALIN Aurelilen (J2) Velo Club Gapencais PROVENCE
61 CIARAVINO Julien (J2) V.C.La Pomme Marseille PROVENCE
62 PIET PAQUETTE Florent (J2) Team Bonnat 91 ILE-DE-FRANCE
63 TURGIS Jimmy (J1) Us Metro Transports ILE-DE-FRANCE63 TURGIS Jimmy (J1) Us Metro Transports ILE-DE-FRANCE
64 ANSERMIN Morgan (J2) Cc Coulommiers ILE-DE-FRANCE
65 THOMINET Camille (J2) Js Ferte Gaucher ILE-DE-FRANCE
66 DELALOT Romain (J1) Js Ferte Gaucher ILE-DE-FRANCE
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67 LEBLOND Victor (J2) Ec Montgeron Vigneux ILE-DE-FRANCE
68 BROCHARD Florent (J2) Olympique C.V.O. ILE-DE-FRANCE
69 BACON Romain (J2) Team Cyc La Courneuve ILE-DE-FRANCE
70 LOUVET Marius (J1) Vtt Givry BOURGOGNE
71 FEDRIGO Etienne (J2) Paray Le Monial Cyclisme BOURGOGNE
72 CESSOT Jonathan (J2) S.C.Olympique De Dijon BOURGOGNE
73 BISCEGLIA Anthony (J1) Creusot Cyclisme BOURGOGNE
74 MAURELET Flavien (J1) S.C.Val D'Arre PICARDIE
75 WIRTGEN Alwin (J1) C.C.V.S.Aisne PICARDIE
76 PENZA Geoffrey (J1) V.C. Beauvaisien  Oise PICARDIE
77 BERNADAT Adrien (J) AS FEIPI POLYNESIE FRANCAISE
78 KRAINER Taruia Franz (J) AS FEIPI POLYNESIE FRANCAISE
80 GRAS Irwin (J1) Ec Stephanois LORRAINE
81 HAMEL Kévin (J2) Tc Coincy Metz 3 LORRAINE
82 GUILLEMOIS Romain (J1) Vc Bazas/Bernos Beaulac AQUITAINE
83 LABEQUE Kevin (J1) Cam Bordeaux AQUITAINE
84 LECONTE Jeremy (J2) Uc Montpon AQUITAINE
85 QUEIROZ Mickael (J2) Sa Mauleon AQUITAINE
86 MARION Frederic (J2) Merignac Vc AQUITAINE
88 BARDET Romain (J2) Velo Sport Brivadois AUVERGNE
89 BONNET Pierre (J2) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE89 BONNET Pierre (J2) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE
90 GALLON Nicolas (J2) Avenir Cycliste Cusset AUVERGNE
91 MONTAGNE Pierrick (J1) Velo Club Du Velay AUVERGNE
92 VEYRINES Maxime (J1) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE
93 DELORT Pierre (J2) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE
94 PINOT Thibaut (J2) Amicale Cycliste Bisontin FRANCHE-COMTE
95 SAGE Paul (J2) Amicale Cycliste Bisontin FRANCHE-COMTE
96 VIENNET Ludovic (J2) Velo Club Ornans FRANCHE-COMTE
98 ZIMINE Boris (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
99 DEMARE Arnaud (J1) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS

100 CREPEL Cyril (J2) Us Roncquoise NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
101 LEFEBVRE Tanguy (J2) Pedale Madeleinoise NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
102 GHILBERT Valentin (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
103 NACHON Pierre (J1) Vc Roubaix Lille Metropol NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
104 PETIT Adrien (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
105 TARRIDE Gregoire (J1) O.C.C. Antibes COTE D'AZUR
106 MARTINEZ Jeremy (J2) E.S. Gardeenne COTE D'AZUR
107 GRANGIER Germain (J2) U.S. Cagnes / Mer Cyclism COTE D'AZUR
108 BENOIT Ludovic (J2) Velo Club Mollau ALSACE
109 ZIMMER Luc (J2) Vc Eckwersheim ALSACE
111 MINY Lionel (J1) DIGICEL JCA GUADELOUPE
112 LANCLUME Jules (J1) DIGICEL JCA GUADELOUPE
120 LEBRETON Pierre (J2) Uc Vallee De La Risle NORMANDIE
123 DULOT Nicolas (J1) Gsc Blagnac MIDI-PYRENEES
126 COUSINIE Damien (J2) Us Colomiers MIDI-PYRENEES
135 IPCAR Bastien (J2) Vc Luceen ORLEANAIS
148 JAMMET Romain (J2) U.V.Limousine LIMOUSIN
161 KIRCHMANN Brice (J1) As L' Hirondelle LORRAINE
164 SAUBOUA Romain (J2) Stade Montois Cyclisme AQUITAINE
173 MIDEY Valentin (J2) Velo Club Ornans FRANCHE-COMTE
178 PLAT Melvin (J2) BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS COTE D'AZUR
181 SCHILLING Jérémy (J2) Mjc Buhl ALSACE
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1 31 ELISSONDE Kenny (J1) Ec Du Chateau D'Olonne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE

2 89 BONNET Pierre (J2) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE 3h45'01'' à 1'33''
3 105 TARRIDE Gregoire (J1) O.C.C. Antibes COTE D'AZUR 3h45'18'' à 1'50''
4 94 PINOT Thibaut (J2) Amicale Cycliste Bisontin FRANCHE-COMTE  ''    ''  
5 66 DELALOT Romain (J1) Js Ferte Gaucher ILE-DE-FRANCE 3h45'48'' à 2'20''
6 98 ZIMINE Boris (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 3h45'51'' à 2'23''
7 49 BESCOND Jeremy (J1) Cycl Seyssinet Seyssins RHONE-ALPES 3h46'21'' à 2'53''
8 65 THOMINET Camille (J2) Js Ferte Gaucher ILE-DE-FRANCE 3h47'30'' à 4'02''
9 35 GOUGEON Quentin (J2) Occ Laval PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 3h48'14'' à 4'46''

10 100 CREPEL Cyril (J2) Us Roncquoise NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 3h48'34'' à 5'06''
11 22 MARTIN Steven (J1) Cc Vtt Ploubalay BRETAGNE 3h48'36'' à 5'08''
12 60 REGALIN Aurelilen (J2) Velo Club Gapencais PROVENCE 3h48'43'' à 5'15''
13 42 HERNANDEZ Clement (J2) V.C.C. Biterrois LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 3h49'11'' à 5'43''
14 33 PIQUET Alban (J2) Uc Sabolienne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 3h50'52'' à 7'24''
15 36 DEMARTY Alexis (J2) Uc Sabolienne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 3h50'58'' à 7'30''
16 99 DEMARE Arnaud (J1) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 3h51'20'' à 7'52''
17 82 GUILLEMOIS Romain (J1) Vc Bazas/Bernos Beaulac AQUITAINE 3h51'31'' à 8'03''
18 74 MAURELET Flavien (J1) S.C.Val D'Arre PICARDIE 3h51'39'' à 8'11''
19 8 FRAISSE Matthias (J1) St Juery Olympique MIDI-PYRENEES 3h51'56'' à 8'28''

CHAMPION DE FRANCE JUNIORS 2008
3h43'28''
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19 8 FRAISSE Matthias (J1) St Juery Olympique MIDI-PYRENEES 3h51'56'' à 8'28''
20 64 ANSERMIN Morgan (J2) Cc Coulommiers ILE-DE-FRANCE  ''    ''  
21 71 FEDRIGO Etienne (J2) Paray Le Monial Cyclisme BOURGOGNE 3h52'58'' à 9'30''
22 69 BACON Romain (J2) Team Cyc La Courneuve ILE-DE-FRANCE  ''    ''  
23 16 MALLEGOL Florent (J2) Vs Scaerois BRETAGNE  ''    ''  
24 73 BISCEGLIA Anthony (J1) Creusot Cyclisme BOURGOGNE  ''    ''  
25 7 PEREZ Anthony (J1) As Villemur MIDI-PYRENEES  ''    ''  
26 85 QUEIROZ Mickael (J2) Sa Mauleon AQUITAINE  ''    ''  
27 161 KIRCHMANN Brice (J1) As L' Hirondelle LORRAINE  ''    ''  
28 86 MARION Frederic (J2) Merignac Vc AQUITAINE  ''    ''  
29 13 SAILLEAU Nicolas (J1) U.A.La Rochefoucauld POITOU-CHARENTES  ''    ''  
30 34 THIRE Jordan (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE  ''    ''  
31 37 LECUYER Francois (J2) Ac Brevinois PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE  ''    ''  
32 88 BARDET Romain (J2) Velo Sport Brivadois AUVERGNE  ''    ''  
33 54 SOUTON Jérémie (J2) Velo Club De Saint Denis LA REUNION 3h53'06'' à 9'38''
34 104 PETIT Adrien (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 3h53'09'' à 9'41''
35 83 LABEQUE Kevin (J1) Cam Bordeaux AQUITAINE 3h59'03'' à 15'35''
36 181 SCHILLING Jérémy (J2) Mjc Buhl ALSACE 3h59'11'' à 15'43''
37 96 VIENNET Ludovic (J2) Velo Club Ornans FRANCHE-COMTE 3h59'14'' à 15'46''
38 10 MOREELS Aymeric (J2) St Juery Olympique MIDI-PYRENEES  ''    ''  
39 18 TORTELIER Etienne (J2) Super Sport 35 Acnc BRETAGNE 4h01'50'' à 18'22''
40 46 BERNIER Quentin (J2) S.C. Bourg Les Valence RHONE-ALPES  ''    ''  
41 92 VEYRINES Maxime (J1) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE 4h03'44'' à 20'16''
42 93 DELORT Pierre (J2) A. C. V. Aurillacois AUVERGNE  ''    ''  
43 68 BROCHARD Florent (J2) Olympique C.V.O. ILE-DE-FRANCE 4h04'25'' à 20'57''
44 3 GUILLEMETTE Aurélien (J2) Cs Bonneville NORMANDIE 4h04'35'' à 21'07''
45 77 BERNADAT Adrien (J) AS FEIPI POLYNESIE FRANCAISE 4h04'54'' à 21'26''
46 62 PIET PAQUETTE Florent (J2) Team Bonnat 91 ILE-DE-FRANCE 4h06'04'' à 22'36''
47 63 TURGIS Jimmy (J1) Us Metro Transports ILE-DE-FRANCE  ''    ''  
48 20 CLOAREC Mathieu (J1) Uc Briochine BRETAGNE 4h06'54'' à 23'26''
49 12 ROUYER Jeremy (J2) Angouleme Velo Club POITOU-CHARENTES 4h07'00'' à 23'32''
50 48 LESCROART Hector (J2) U.S.C. Crestoise RHONE-ALPES 4h07'10'' à 23'42''
51 59 MALDONADO Anthony (J1) V.C.La Pomme Marseille PROVENCE 4h07'13'' à 23'45''
52 109 ZIMMER Luc (J2) Vc Eckwersheim ALSACE  ''    ''  
53 90 GALLON Nicolas (J2) Avenir Cycliste Cusset AUVERGNE  ''    ''  53 90 GALLON Nicolas (J2) Avenir Cycliste Cusset AUVERGNE  ''    ''  
54 91 MONTAGNE Pierrick (J1) Velo Club Du Velay AUVERGNE  ''    ''  
55 55 ROMEDER Alexis (J2) Velo Club De L'Ouest LA REUNION  ''    ''  
Ab 21 ROZE David (J2) Rl Bazougeaise BRETAGNE
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Ab 2 RENAULT Maxime (J2) Vc Saint Hilaire NORMANDIE
Ab 111 MINY Lionel (J1) DIGICEL JCA GUADELOUPE
Ab 32 BOUTON Clement (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
Ab 120 LEBRETON Pierre (J2) Uc Vallee De La Risle NORMANDIE
Ab 30 TORTAY Flavien (J2) Uc Nantes Atlantique PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
Ab 29 TULIK Angelo (J2) Ec Du Chateau D'Olonne PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE
Ab 27 COMBAUD Romain (J1) Us Florentaise Cyclisme ORLEANAIS
Ab 26 PIAT Alexandre (J2) Roue D'Or St Amandoise ORLEANAIS
Ab 24 ALAMICHEL Martin (J2) Velo Sport Chartrain ORLEANAIS
Ab 23 MIRA Jonathan (J2) Ac Lanester 56 BRETAGNE
Ab 126 COUSINIE Damien (J2) Us Colomiers MIDI-PYRENEES
Ab 123 DULOT Nicolas (J1) Gsc Blagnac MIDI-PYRENEES
Ab 148 JAMMET Romain (J2) U.V.Limousine LIMOUSIN
Ab 6 TAILLEFER Kévin (J1) Es Livarot NORMANDIE
Ab 19 CORNIC Maxime (J2) Vs Scaerois BRETAGNE
Ab 108 BENOIT Ludovic (J2) Velo Club Mollau ALSACE
Ab 178 PLAT Melvin (J2) BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS COTE D'AZUR
Ab 39 CABOT Jeremy (J1) U.V.C.A Troyes CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
Ab 17 JAFFRELOT Wilfried (J2) Cc Moncontour BRETAGNE
Ab 135 IPCAR Bastien (J2) Vc Luceen ORLEANAIS
Ab 173 MIDEY Valentin (J2) Velo Club Ornans FRANCHE-COMTE
Ab 164 SAUBOUA Romain (J2) Stade Montois Cyclisme AQUITAINE
Ab 15 LE BON Johan (J2) Uc Briochine BRETAGNE
Ab 14 DAMIENS Bastien (J2) V.Naintre POITOU-CHARENTES
Ab 4 HUCHE Thibault (J2) Vc Bourgtheroulde Infrevi NORMANDIE
Ab 52 LE ROSCOUET Benjamin (J1) Thyez Cyclisme 74 RHONE-ALPES
Ab 75 WIRTGEN Alwin (J1) C.C.V.S.Aisne PICARDIE
Ab 70 LOUVET Marius (J1) Vtt Givry BOURGOGNE
Ab 76 PENZA Geoffrey (J1) V.C. Beauvaisien  Oise PICARDIE
Ab 78 KRAINER Taruia Franz (J) AS FEIPI POLYNESIE FRANCAISE
Ab 67 LEBLOND Victor (J2) Ec Montgeron Vigneux ILE-DE-FRANCE
Ab 80 GRAS Irwin (J1) Ec Stephanois LORRAINE
Ab 81 HAMEL Kévin (J2) Tc Coincy Metz 3 LORRAINE
Ab 112 LANCLUME Jules (J1) DIGICEL JCA GUADELOUPE
Ab 84 LECONTE Jeremy (J2) Uc Montpon AQUITAINE
Ab 1 TAILLEFER Florian (J2) Es Livarot NORMANDIE
Ab 61 CIARAVINO Julien (J2) V.C.La Pomme Marseille PROVENCE
Ab 57 JOURDA Anthony (J2) Velo Club De Saint Denis LA REUNION
Ab 103 NACHON Pierre (J1) Vc Roubaix Lille Metropol NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
Ab 53 COURNET Loïc (J2) Chambery C. Competition RHONE-ALPES
Ab 107 GRANGIER Germain (J2) U.S. Cagnes / Mer Cyclism COTE D'AZUR
Ab 51 CHARLES MANGEON Romain (J2) V.C. Annemasse RHONE-ALPES
Ab 50 LEROY Aurelien (J2) E.C. St Etienne - Loire RHONE-ALPES
Ab 95 SAGE Paul (J2) Amicale Cycliste Bisontin FRANCHE-COMTE
Ab 47 DOMONT Axel (J2) V.S. Romanais Peageois RHONE-ALPES
Ab 101 LEFEBVRE Tanguy (J2) Pedale Madeleinoise NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
Ab 44 VIMPERE Theo (J2) Cercle Cycl. Mainsat Expe LIMOUSIN
Ab 43 BOYER Remi (J2) La Fleche Du Midi LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
Ab 102 GHILBERT Valentin (J2) Team Wasquehal Junior NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
Ab 41 RAMES Teddy (J2) V.C.C. Biterrois LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
Ab 40 LARCHER Baptiste (J2) V.C.Vouzinois CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
Ab 72 CESSOT Jonathan (J2) S.C.Olympique De Dijon BOURGOGNEAb 72 CESSOT Jonathan (J2) S.C.Olympique De Dijon BOURGOGNE
Ab 38 HADOUX Valentin (J1) V.C.Chaumontais CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
Ab 106 MARTINEZ Jeremy (J2) E.S. Gardeenne COTE D'AZUR
Ab 56 PANIANDY Jérôme (J2) Association Cycles Passio LA REUNION
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